As dictation lesson 31

1.

10.
11.
12
13,
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

Space
Confused
Animal shelter
Break
Agree with
Clean
Quiet
Noisy
Playful
Prefer
Adopt
Rabbit
Puppy
Kitten
Hamster
Goldfish
Parrot
Turtle
Irregular verbs
e Drive
e Fly

» Eat
« Fall

« Find
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